REFRESHERS

Citrus Garibaldi
Campari, orange, lemon thyme cordial

Herbojito

Rum, honey, lemon, lime, soda, basil, mint

Golden Thyme

Gin, Cointreau, orgeat, pineapple, orange

lime, orange bitters, thyme

Tennessee Lemonade

Jack Daniel’s, Cointreau, lemon cordial, soda

Raspberry Spiced Martini
Gin, galangal, ginger flower, rosemary,
raspberry puree, fresh lime

GIN AND TONIC

Bulldog
Pernod, thyme, cucumber

Tanqueray 10
Orange, coriander

Roku
Ginger, ginger flower

Komasa
Orange, rosemary

Hendrick’s

Cucumber, lemon

Monkey 47
Mint, lemon

All prices are in thousand rupiah

and subject to prevailing government tax and 0% service charge

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

400

400



MARTINI AND CLASSICS

Martini 485
Choice of gin or vodka, vermouth

Oak-Aged Negroni 350
Gin, Campari, red vermouth,
house oak barrel-aged

Aperol Spritz 350
Aperol, prosecco, soda

Hugo 350
Prosecco, elderflower, soda, mint

Bellini 350
Peach puree, prosecco

AFTER-MEAL

Arak Coco Pandan 350
Arak-infused pandan, Malibu, Cointreau, lime,
pandan syrup, pandan bitters

Aquarius Coffee 350
Baileys, coffee liqueur, brown sugar, espresso,
topping cream

Espresso Martini 350
Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso

All prices are in thousand rupiah
and subject to prevailing government tax and 0% service charge



NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Summer Spice 135
Ginger flower, galangal, chili, rosemary,

raspberry

Bali Beauty 135

Blood orange, coconut water, pineapple,
coconut cream, maple syrup

B&B Honeymoon 135
Honey, lime, orange, apple

Virgin Herbojito 135
Honey, basil, mint, lime, soda

FRESH JUICES AND HEALTHY SMOOTHIES

Fibre Anti-oxidant 155
Jicama, green apple, turmeric

Fresh Greens 155
Spinach, cucumber, apple, celery, lime zest

Beetroot Booster 155
Beetroot, orange, carrot, ginger, guarana

High Fibers 155
Papaya, strawberry, rosella, acai

Fresh Juices 110
Whole Coconut 125

GIN
Bombay Sapphire 350
Tanqueray 350
Bulldog 350
London No | 350
Tanqueray 10 350
Komasa 350
Roku 350
Kinobi 350
Monkey 47 400
Hendrick’s 400
VODKA

Saba Botanical Vodka 310
Belvedere 310
Grey Goose 310
Grey Goose I'Orange 310
Beluga 350
Ciroc 350
Absolut Elyx 350
Beluga Gold Line 600

All prices are in thousand rupiah
and subject to prevailing government tax and 0% service charge



APERITIF AND BITTERS

Ricard

Pernod
Aperol
Campari
Fernet Branca

RUM
Myers’s
Diplomatico Mantuano
Diplomatico Planas
Diplomatico Reserva
Ron Zacapa 23 Solera
TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco
Volcan

Patron X.O. Café
Patron Silver

Anejo 1800

Don Julio 1942
Codigo Barrel Strength
Avion Reserva 44

Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia Extra Anejo

Clase Azul Reposado
Codigo Origen Extra Anejo
Clase Azul Anejo

Clase Azul Ultra

MEZCAL

Creyente Joven
Los Danzantes Reposado
Los Danzantes Anejo

WHISKEY AND WHISKY

American and Bourbon
Jack Daniel’s
Jim Beam

Maker’s Mark
Bulleit

Canadian

Canadian Club
Seagram's V.O.

Irish
Jameson

Bushmills

All prices are in thousand rupiah

250
250
250
250
250

325
325
350
400
450

450
450
400
400
400
750
750
765
800
900
1.450
2.550
8.500

375
400
550

350
350
385
385

310
310

310
310

and subject to prevailing government tax and 0% service charge



Blended Scotch

Ballantine's Finest

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 years
Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal 18 years

Premium Blended Scotch

Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Royal Salute 21 years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Single Malt

Glenlivet 12 years
Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenmorangie 12 years
Laphroaig 10 years
Talisker 10 years
Dalwhinnie |5 years
Lagavulin 16 years
Glenlivet |5 years
Macallan 12 years
Macallan 18 years

LIQUEUR AND DIGESTIF

Malibu

Cointreau

Kahlia
Jagermeister
Sambuca

Baileys Irish Cream

PORT & SHERRY (100 ml)

Graham’s Ruby Fine Port
Graham’s Fine Tawny Port
Alfonso Jerez Xerez Oloroso
Leonor Jerez Xerez Palo Cortado

COGNAC

Camus lle de Ré
Hennessy V.S.O.P.
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P.
Martell V.S.O.P.
Martell Cordon Bleu

Extra Old Cognac
Rémy Martin X.O.

Martell X.O.
Hennessy X.O.

All prices are in thousand rupiah

310
350
450
450
595

550
990
1.450

450
450
450
450
450
495
495
595
750
1.910

250
250
250
250
250
250

345
345
345
345

350
450
450
490
[.170

1.180
1.320
1.550

and subject to prevailing government tax and 0% service charge



EAU DE VIE

Poire Prisonniere 310
GRAPPA

Alexander Grappa Amarone 310

Castello Banfi di Brunello 310
PISCO

1615 Pisco Puro Quebranta 350
BEER

Bintang 125

Heineken 140

Canard Witbier 185

Canard Session IPA 185

Vedett Extra White 185

Duvel Ale 290

All prices are in thousand rupiah
and subject to prevailing government tax and 0% service charge



WINE

Sparkling Glass
Zonin, Prosecco, Brut 325
Veneto, Italy

Billecart Salmon, Réserve, Brut 800

Mareuil-sur-Ay, France

White
Astrolabe, Sauvignon Blanc 335
Marlborough, New Zealand

Banfi, San Angelo, Pinot Grigio 425
Tuscany, Italy

Terrazas Altos del Plata 465
Chardonnay, Mendoza, Argentina

Rosé
Barton & Guestier, Tourmaline, 325
Cotes de Provence, France

Red
Enrico Serafino, Tovasacco 425
Nebbiolo d’Alba, Piedmont, Italy

Terrazas Altos del Plata, Malbec, 465
Mendoza, Argentina

Gaja, Ca’'marcanda, Promis 625
Tuscany, Italy

All prices are in thousand rupiah

Bottle
1,500

3,950

1,600

2,100

2,200

1,500

2,100

2,200

3,250

and subject to prevailing government tax and 0% service charge



SOMMELIER’S SELECTION

Sparkling Bottle

Ca’del Bosco, Cuvée Prestige, NV 4,100
Franciacorta, Brut, Lombardy, Italy

Billecart Salmon, Brut, Rosé, NV 5,800
Mareuil-sur-Ay, France

Dom Pérignon, 2012 22,500
Epernay, France

Armand de Brignac, Brut, NV 23,500
Montagne de Reims, France

White

Gaja, Rossj Bass, 2019 5,650
Piedmont, Italy

Gaja, Alteni Di Brassica, 2020 7,650
Piedmont, Italy

Rosé

M de Minuty, 2022 2,400
Cotes de Provence, France

Whispering Angel, 2022 2,600
Cotes de Provence, France
Red

Antinori, Solaia, 201 1 17,500
Tuscany, Italy

Opus One, 2017 24,500
Napa Valley, US.A.

Penfolds Grange, Bin 95, Shiraz, 2006 35,000
Barossa, Australia

Giuseppe Quintarelli, 2003 48,850
Amarone della Valpolicella, Riserva

Veneto, Italy

Chateau Cheval Blanc, 2005 75,000

Saint-Emilion, France

All prices are in thousand rupiah
and subject to prevailing government tax and 0% service charge



SODA
Coca-Cola
Coke Zero
Sprite
Soda Water
Fever Tree Tonic Water
Fever Tree Ginger Ale

MINERAL WATER

Still
Balian 750 ml (local mineral water)
Acqua Panna 750 ml

Sparkling
Balian 750 ml (local mineral water)

San Pellegrino 750 ml

HOT BEVERAGES

105
105
105
105
140
140

130

180

130
180

(all coffees and teas are also available iced)

Selection of coffee
(with locally sourced beans)

Selection of signature organic tea
herbal infusions and locally sourced tea

Hot chocolate

TWG Tea

Pai Mu Tan

Lung Ching

Gunpowder Supreme

Ti Kuan Yin

Silvermoon

Imperial Lapsang Sauchong
Emperor Pu-Erh

French Earl Grey

All prices are in thousand rupiah

and subject to prevailing government tax and 0% service charge

)

105

120

150



